Kanenngapuplii yueOHbI# rpaduk
K JI0NOJIHUTEJIbHOM 001epa3BuBaloule nporpamme

«KyJabTypa - IKOJIbHUKAM»

Pazgen / mecsin

CEHTAOPb

OKTSIOpb

HOA0Pb

exadpb

SIHBaph

¢beBpanb

MapT

anpenb

Man

«Teatp»

8

8

8

8

«Jlureparypar

2

6

8

7

ITonroroBka k
MPOMEKYTOUHOMH
aTTecTaluu
(KOHKYpCY).
[IpomexyTounas
aTTeCTaIusl.

Bcero

10




